Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261
RoHS Recast Compliant
SATA-Disk Module 5A
SDM5A 7P/90D MP2 Product Specifications
January 11, 2018

13
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
8. Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
AP   SDM   xxxG   Q   2   X   N   –   P   T   X   X
Capacity
002G = 2GB
004G = 4GB
008G = 8GB
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
Serial ATA Flash Module
Apacer Product Code
N: Standard
Form Factor
Q: 7P90D MP2
Solution Version
FW Version
Flash Type
A: Standard
W: Write Protect
Operating Temperature Range
Blank: Standard Temperature
W: Extended  Temperature
Cable Type
Blank: Power cable type
C: Cable-less type (7+2)
14
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
8.2 Valid Combinations
8.2.1 Without Write Protect
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
2GB APSDM002GQ2AN-PT APSDM002GQ2AN-PTW
4GB APSDM004GQ2AN-PT APSDM004GQ2AN-PTW
8GB APSDM008GQ2AN-PT APSDM008GQ2AN-PTW
16GB APSDM016GQ2AN-PT APSDM016GQ2AN-PTW
32GB APSDM032GQ2AN-PT APSDM032GQ2AN-PTW
8.2.2 With Write Protect
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
2GB APSDM002GQ2WN-PT APSDM002GQ2WN-PTW
4GB APSDM004GQ2WN-PT APSDM004GQ2WN-PTW
8GB APSDM008GQ2WN-PT APSDM008GQ2WN-PTW
16GB APSDM016GQ2WN-PT APSDM016GQ2WN-PTW
32GB APSDM032GQ2WN-PT APSDM032GQ2WN-PTW
Note:
1. The P/Ns are for models with power cable. However, for models without power cable, P/Ns vary
depending on the type of cable-less solution:
 For 7+2 cable-less solution, an additional digit “C” will be added at the end of the P/N.
2. Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult
your Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine
availability of new combinations.
15
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release 3/20/2017
1.1
- Added Flash Translation Layer: Page Mapping to Flash
Management on Features page
- Updated 4.7 TRIM
6/19/2017
1.2 Updated product ordering information 1/11/2018
16
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)